

2025 Hot-In-Place Recycling and Repaving

180 Days

CUTLER REPAVING, INC.:
Liberty Mutual Insurance Company

Contract No. 202477116

Bid Item	Description	Qty	Units	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Bid	Total Bid
202-1	Removal of Asphalt Mat (Edge Milling - 1" Tapered)	192,000	SY	\$3.45	\$662,400.00	\$3.35	\$643,200.00
202-2	Removal of Asphalt Mat (Milling - 2" Depth)	1,500	SY	\$6.80	\$10,200.00	\$6.50	\$9,750.00
210-1	Adjust Manhole	390	EA	\$290.00	\$113,100.00	\$275.00	\$107,250.00
210-2	Adjust Range Point Box	90	EA	\$195.00	\$17,550.00	\$190.00	\$17,100.00
403-1	Hot-In-Place Recycling and Repaving	465,000	SY	\$4.37	\$2,032,050.00	\$4.25	\$1,976,250.00
403-2	Rejuvenating Agent	40,000	GAL	\$4.83	\$193,200.00	\$4.60	\$184,000.00
403-3	Furnish Asphalt (Haul Only) (Haul Distance 1 to 5 miles)	3,220	TON	\$16.40	\$52,808.00	\$17.50	\$56,350.00
403-4	Furnish Asphalt (Haul Only) (Haul Distance 5 to 10 miles)	6,700	TON	\$21.79	\$145,993.00	\$20.45	\$137,015.00
403-5	Furnish Asphalt (Haul Only) (Haul Distance 10 to 15 miles)	19,000	TON	\$23.20	\$440,800.00	\$22.00	\$418,000.00
403-6	Furnish Asphalt (Haul Only) (Haul Distance 15 to 20 miles)	1,770	TON	\$24.60	\$43,542.00	\$23.55	\$41,683.50
403-7	Furnish Asphalt (Haul Only) (Haul Distance 20 to 25 miles)	1,770	TON	\$26.25	\$46,462.50	\$24.80	\$43,896.00
403-8	HBP Patching	800	TON	\$175.00	\$140,000.00	\$170.00	\$136,000.00
612-1	Tubular Markings	400	EA	\$205.00	\$82,000.00	\$195.00	\$78,000.00
612-2	Rubber Wheel Stops (4" x 73" x 6")	100	EA	\$190.00	\$19,000.00	\$183.00	\$18,300.00
627-1	Waterborne Paint Marking	100	GAL	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$97.50	\$9,750.00
627-2	Epoxy Pavement Marking	100	GAL	\$185.00	\$18,500.00	\$227.50	\$22,750.00
627-5	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Xwalk - Stop Line)	6,500	SF	\$20.75	\$134,875.00	\$20.25	\$131,625.00
627-6	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Word Symbol)	1,000	SF	\$22.50	\$22,500.00	\$21.75	\$21,750.00
630-1	Traffic Control Arterial Streets	15	LS/DAY	\$3,140.00	\$47,100.00	\$3,000.00	\$45,000.00
630-2	Traffic Control Collector/Local Streets	80	LS/DAY	\$2,100.00	\$168,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$160,000.00
630-5	Uniformed Traffic Control	570	HR	\$173.00	\$98,610.00	\$167.50	\$95,475.00

Engineers Estimate of Base Bid Total: \$4,498,690.50

BID ITEMS TOTAL AMOUNT	\$4,353,144.50
TEXTURA FEE	\$10,010.00
	\$4,363,154.50